QPF1003Q
5GHz C-V2X/DSRC/Wi-Fi Front End Module
Data Sheet Rev D 051221 | Subject to change without notice
1 of 16 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The QPF1003Q is an integrated front end module (FEM)
designed for Multi-Standard systems such as C-V2X,
DSRC/11p, and Wi-Fi. The compact form factor and integrated

• Wi-Fi Infotainment
• Automotive Telematics
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QPF1003QSB 5 pc sample bag
QPF1003QSQ 25 pc sample bag
QPF1003QSR 100 pcs on 7” reel
QPF1003QTR13 2500 pcs on 13” reel
QPF1003QEVB Evaluation board
QPF1003Q
5GHz C-V2X/DSRC/Wi-Fi Front End Module
Datasheet Rev D 051221 | Subject to change without notice 2 of 16 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings